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Application : Medium pressure hydraulic applications including
mobile, machine tool and agricultural applications, using petroleum
or water based hydraulic fluids.

Reinforcement : One braid of high-tensile steel wire.

Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Nitrile

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

SAE 100R1AT DIN EN 853 1SN @ @

HYDRAULIC HOSE
MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM

NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE

MODEL HOSE SIZE HOSE ID HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
) M / 4 H, 5 E%/J\/‘_%K % =]
itee) RS WA | AR | s TAEER ) R I ) g HE
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
1SN-04 6 1/4 6.4 13.4 225 3625 1000 14500 100 0.21
1SN-05 8 5/16 7.9 15 215 3120 850 12325 115 0.24

1SN-06 10 3/8 9.5 17.4 180 2610 720 10440 130 0.33

1SN-08 12 12 12.7 20.6 160 2320 640 9280 180 0.41

1SN-10 | 16 5/8 51 23.7 130 1885 520 7540 200 0.45

1SN-12 | 20 3/4 19 27.7 105 1525 420 6090 240 0.58

1SN-16 25 1 254 35.6 88 1275 350 5075 300 0.88
1SN-20 32 1 1/4 31.8 43.5 63 915 250 3625 420 1.23
1SN-24 40 1.1/2 38.1 50.6 50 725 200 2900 500 1.51
1SN-32 | 50 2 50.8 64 40 580 160 2320 630 1.91
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Application : Medium pressure hydraulic applications including
mobile, machine tool and agricultural applications, using petroleum

or water based hydraulic fluids.

Reinforcement : One braid of high-tensile steel wire.
Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Nitrile

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

SAE 100R1AT DIN EN 853 1SC @ @ @

HYDRAULIC HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
o : , . o /N -
RS ME WE | MR | Eem LAEE PR % ) o HE
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
1SC-04 6 1/4 6.4 13.5 225 3625 900 13050 75 0.18
1SC-05 8 5/16 7.9 14.5 215 3120 860 12470 85 0.21
1SC-06 | 10 3/8 9.5 16.9 180 2610 720 10440 90 0.28
1SC-08 | 12 12 12.7 20.4 160 2320 640 9280 130 0.33
1SC-10 | 16 5/8 15.9 23 130 1885 520 7540 150 0.41
1SC-12 | 20 3/4 19 26.7 105 1525 420 6090 180 0.52
1SC-16 | 25 1 254 34.9 88 1270 352 5104 230 0.78
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Application : High pressure hydraulic oil lines used in

construction, machine tool and agricultural applications using

petroleum or water based hydraulic fluids.
Reinforcement : Two braids of high-tensile steel wire.
Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Nitrile

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

SAE 100R1AT DIN EN 853 1SC @
HYDRAULIC HOSE
MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
=) pan
0 % wee | e | e TEmEn | mwssn  |FPEN) me
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
2SN-04 6 1/4 6.4 15 400 5805 1600 | 23200 100 0.33
2SN-05 8 5/16 7.9 16.6 350 5085 1400 | 20300 115 0.39
2SN-06 | 10 3/8 9.5 19 330 4790 1320 | 19140 130 0.5

2SN-08 12 1/2 12.7 22.2 275 3990 1100 | 15950 180 0.59
2SN-10 16 5/8 15.9 254 250 3625 1000 | 14500 200 0.71
2SN-12 | 20 3/4 19 29.3 215 3120 850 12325 240 0.86
2SN-16 | 25 1 254 38.1 165 2395 650 9425 300 1.28
2SN-20 | 32 1 1/4 31.8 48.3 125 1815 500 7250 420 2.02
2SN-24 | 40 112 38.1 54.6 90 1305 360 5220 500 2.23
2SN-32 | 50 2 50.8 67.3 80 1160 320 4640 630 2.85
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Application : High pressure hydraulic oil lines used in
construction, machine tool and agricultural applications using

petroleum or water based hydraulic fluids.
Reinforcement : Two braids of high-tensile steel wire.
Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Nitrile

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

SAE 100R2AT DIN EN 853 2SC
HYDRAULIC HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
=N
15 % Wi | s | mETEES | masn |RPEN) e
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
2SC-04 6 1/4 6.4 14.2 400 5805 1600 | 23200 75 0.28
2SC-05 8 5/16 79 16 350 5080 1400 | 20300 85 0.33
2SC-06 10 3/8 9.5 18.3 330 4790 1320 19140 90 0.42
2SC-08 12 1/2 12.7 21.5 275 3990 1100 15950 130 0.52
2SC-10 16 5/8 15.9 24.7 250 3625 1000 14500 170 0.61
2SC-12 20 3/4 19 28.6 215 3120 850 12325 200 0.79
2SC-16 25 1 254 36.6 165 2395 660 9570 250 1.1
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Application : Very high pressure applications used for

petroleum based hydraulic fluids.

Reinforcement : Four alternating layers of spiralled high-tensile

steel wire.

Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Polychloroprene
Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

DIN EN 856 4SP @ @ @

HYDRAULIC HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM

NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND

HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS

=] pan
75 o wie | e | mETEES | omwEn  |RPEM) s
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
4SP-04 6 1/4 6.4 17.8 500 7250 2400 | 34800 150 0.7

4SP-06 10 3/8 9.5 214 445 6450 1780 | 25810 180 0.78
4SP-08 12 12 12.7 24.6 415 6000 1660 | 24070 230 0.93
4SP-10 16 5/8 15.9 28.2 350 5000 1400 | 20300 250 1.17
4SP-12 | 20 3/4 18 32.2 350 5000 1400 | 20300 300 1.48
4SP-16 | 25 1 254 39.7 280 4000 670 9715 340 2.02
4SP-32 | 32 1 1/4 31.8 50.8 210 3000 500 7250 460 3.05
4SP-24 | 40 1.1/2 38.1 57.2 185 2650 740 10730 560 3.52
4SP-32 | 50 2 50.8 69.8 165 2360 660 9570 660 5.2
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Application : Very high pressure, pulsating applications used for

petroleum based hydraulic fluids.

Reinforcement : Four alternating layers of spiralled high-tensile
steel wire

Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Polychloroprene

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 100°C

DIN EN 856 4SH
HYDRAULIC HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM

NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND

HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS

=) pan
75 w2 Wi | e | mETEES | omwsn  |RPEM) s
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
4SH-12 20 3/4 19 32.2 420 6095 1680 | 24360 280 1.53
4SH-16 25 1 254 38.7 380 5515 1520 | 22040 340 2.06

4SH-20 | 32 11/4 31.8 45.5 345 5000 1380 | 20010 460 246
4SH-24 | 40 1172 38.1 53.5 290 4200 1160 | 16820 560 3.35
4SH-32 | 50 2 50.8 68.1 250 3625 1000 | 14500 700 4.55
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Application : Very high pressure applications subject to surges

or flexing such as construction equipment, mining and the high-

performance industrial market.
Reinforcement : Four alternating layers of spiralled high-

)

| |
tensile steel wire i wy ‘ Y :
(sizes 3/4" and 1") and six alternating layers of spiralled high- ‘ A \\:‘ § \\\\\
tensile steel wire. Cover : Black polychloroprene e N 4 Z ‘\\\\

Inner Tube : Polychloroprene
Temperature Range : -40°Cto 121°C

SAE 100 EN 856 R13

HYDRAULIC HOSE
MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
HOSE SIZE HOSEID | HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
=] pan sy
we | we | AR | e | RETEEs | mwss P2 N | ER
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
R13-12 20 3/4 19 32 350 5075 1400 | 20300 240 1.65
R13-16 | 25 1 254 39.2 350 5075 1400 | 20300 300 2.25
R13-20 | 32 11/4 31.8 49.8 350 5000 1400 | 20300 420 3.6
R13-24 40 11/2 38.1 57.3 350 5075 1400 | 20300 500 4.75
R13-32 50 2 50.8 71.9 350 5075 1400 | 20300 630 6.9
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Application : Designed specifically to handle severe high
pressure applications where pressure spikes or constant

‘ | ,l///////
Reinforcement : Four alternating layers of spiralled high- ;- N \ /
: i Iy y

MW

tensile steel wire (sizes 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" and 1") and six
alternating layers of spiralled high-tensile steel wire.

Cover : Black polychloroprene

Inner Tube : Polychloroprene

Temperature Range : -40°Cto 121°C

SAE 100 EN 856 R15

HYDRAULIC HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL | NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
HOSE ID HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT

=) pan
wE | we | AR | e | RETEES | gwsn P2 N| mR
HOSE | DN inch mm mm bar psi bar psi mm kg/m
R15-12 20 3/4 19 32 420 6090 1680 | 24360 265 1.545
R15-16 | 25 1 254 384 400 5800 1600 | 23200 330 213

R15-20 32 11/4 31.8 49.3 420 6090 1680 | 24360 445 3.975
R15-24 | 40 11/2 38.1 57.3 420 6090 1680 | 24360 530 4.98
R15-32 50 2 50.8 72 414 6000 1655 | 24000 670 7.08
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WRE: -60° C + 260° C (-76° F + 500° F)
ALR AR AL AR AR AR AR AR A AAAARALAL]

ve—
SAE 100 R14

Tube: smooth ptfe - high mechanical and vibration resistance,
low permeability, dielectrical, fire resistant, food grade(FDA,
DVGW, BF Rcompliant). Chemically inert, non sticking, ozone and
weather resistant.

LA A '!!’!{) L4443/ H""'
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Reinforcement: high tensile stainless steel braid AlS 304.

Application: compressed air, gas, steam, fuel, oil, chemical and

pharmaceutical products, particularly suitable for steam piping on
injection moulding machines, diathermic oil installations, charging
lines for cryogenic gas, compressor discharge lines,
automotive,pharmaceutical and food sectors. Solvents, pigments
and paint transfer lines. Hydraulic lines in power stearing marine
applications.

Not suitable for molten alkali metals and halogens at high
temperature.

Temperature: -60 °C+260 °C(-76 °F +500 °F)

i (©) © | O O |

PTFE HOSE MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
MODEL HOSE ID HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
=) =) pai
g | HERE | wEne | pramms |ROEM
mm mm Mpa Mpa mm
R14-03 5.1 8 26.4 79.3 63 00TF0-03
R14-04 6.7 9 22.4 67.2 76 00TFO-04
R14-05 8.4 11 20.7 62.1 101 00TF0-05
R14-06 9.5 13 23 69 127 00TF0-06
R14-08 13.4 17 16.1 48.3 152 00TF0-08
R14-10 16.6 20 11 34.5 178 00TFO-10
R14-12 19.8 23 10.3 31 203 00TFO0-12
R14-16 26.1 30 8 241 305 00TF0-16
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SAE 100 BR14 bt AR AR Pl bbb b i g
Tube: helically convoluted ptfe - high mechanical and vibration "-;‘ ; " ,«mﬂgﬂﬂ MHHHHEHHHF
resistance, low permeability, dielectrical, fire resistant, food grade - .

(FDA,

DVGW, BFR compliant). Chemically inert, non sticking, ozone and
weather resistant.

Reinforcement: high tensile stainless steel braid AlS 304.

Application: compressed air, gas, steam, fuel, oil, chemical and
pharmaceutical products, particularly suitable for steam piping on
injection moulding machines, diathermic oil installations, charging
lines for criogenic gas, compressor discharge lines, automotive,
pharmaceutical and food sectors. Solvents, pigments and paint
transfer lines. Hydraulic linesin power stearing marine
applications.

Not suitable for molten alkali metals and halogens at high
temperature.

Temperature: -60 °C+260 °C(-76 °F +500 °F)

BR14 @

PTFE HOSE

MAXIMUM MINIMUM MINIMUM
NOMINAL NOMINAL WORKING BURST BEND AVERAGE
MODEL HOSE ID HOSE 0D PRESSURE PRESSURE RADIUS WEIGHT
=) =) AT
g | BERE | WELE T mgmE g | RS S
mm mm Mpa Mpa mm
BR14-06 9.5 15.6 6.9 27.6 254 00710-06
BR14-08 12.7 19.9 8.6 345 38 00710-08
BR14-10 16 23 9.6 38.6 50 00710-10
BR14-12 19.1 26.7 7.6 30.3 63 00710-12
BR14-16 254 32.3 6.9 27.6 76 00710-16
BR14-20 31.8 39.9 6.9 27.6 88.9 00710-20
BR14-24 38.1 46 5.2 20.7 114 00710-24
BR14-32 50.8 58.9 34 13.6 133 00710-32
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ISO 12151-2-SWS-L - DKOL

#

Bns L5 REMELD. A B w

2l DN inch mm mm mm

1CA43-6-4 6 M12x1.5 6 1/4 44 22 14
1CA43-8-4 8 M14x1.5 6 1/4 44 22 17
1CA43-8-5 8 M14x1.5 8 5/16 50 26 17
1CA43-10-4 10 M16x1.5 6 1/4 46 22 19
1CA43-10-5 10 M16x1.5 8 5/16 46 22 19
1CA43-10-6 10 M16x1.5 10 3/8 53 27 19
1CA43-12-5 12 M18x1.5 8 5/16 46 22 22
1CA43-12-6 12 M18x1.5 10 3/8 48 22 22
1CA43-12-8 12 M18x1.5 12 1/2 55 23 22
1CA43-15-6 15 M22x1.5 10 3/8 52 22 27
1CA43-15-8 15 M22x1.5 12 1/2 56 27 27
1CA43-15-10 15 M22x1.5 16 5/8 67 27 27
1CA43-18-8 18 M26x1.5 12 1/2 53 22 32
1CA43-18-10 18 M26x1.5 16 5/8 62 26 32
1CA43-18-12 18 M26x1.5 20 3/4 65 26 32
1CA43-22-10 22 M30x2 16 5/8 64 27 36
1CA43-22-12 22 M30x2 20 3/4 63 24 36
1CA43-28-12 28 M36x2 20 3/4 65 26 41
1CA43-28-16 28 M36x2 25 1 78 33 41
1CA43-28-20 28 M36x2 32 1-1/4 81 34 41
1CA43-35-16 35 M45x2 25 1 76 36 50
1CA43-35-20 35 M45x2 32 1-1/4 82 35 50
1CA43-42-24 42 M52x2 40 1-1/2 77 39 60
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ISO 12151-2-SWEA45°-L - DKOL 45°

#

S

1CE43-6-4
1CE43-8-4
1CEA43-8-5
1CE43-10-4
1CE43-10-5
1CE43-10-6
1CE43-12-6
1CE43-12-8
1CE43-15-8
1CE43-15-10
1CE43-18-8
1CE43-18-10
1CE43-18-12
1CE43-22-10
1CE43-22-12
1CE43-28-16
1CE43-35-20
1CE43-42-24

10
10
10
12
12
15
15
18
18
18
22
22
28
35
42

BREX
2
M12x1.5
M14x1.5
M14x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M18x1.5
M22x1.5
M22x1.5
M26x1.5
M26x1.5
M26x1.5
M30x2
M30x2
M36x2
M45x2
M52x2

HEMNEZID.
DN inch
6 1/4
6 1/4
8 5/16
6 1/4
8 5/16
10 3/8
10 3/8
12 1/2
12 1/2
16 5/8
12 1/2
16 5/8
20 3/4
16 5/8
20 3/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
40 1-1/2

mm
68
59
64
58
67
75
69
82
81
91
79
89

103
96
98

125

144

155

mm
45
35
40
36
43
47
39
50
46
52
47
49
64
57
58
84
97

117

mm
19
16
19
17
15
19
19
23
22
26
22
23
28
24
26
34
41
49

mm
14
17
17
19
19
19
22
22
27
27
32
32
32
36
36
41
50
60

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IIFEHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

1CF43 “ /-QQ—
AH24°MIRSHORE - BRI - 90°#:L
ISO 12151-2-SWEQ0°-L - DKOL 90° E
"
#
ns LEASg HREANE I.D. A B E w
I DN inch mm mm mm mm
1CF43-6-4 6 M12x1.5 6 1/4 55 33 33 14
1CF43-8-4 8 M14x1.5 6 1/4 51 28 29 17
1CF43-8-5 8 M14x1.5 8 5/16 55 31 35 17
1CF43-10-4 10 M16x1.5 6 1/4 52 28 29 19
1CF43-10-5 10 M16x1.5 8 5/16 61 37 29 19
1CF43-10-6 10 M16x1.5 10 3/8 65 37 35 19
1CF43-12-5 12 M18x1.5 8 5/16 61 37 30 22
1CF43-12-6 12 M18x1.5 10 3/8 64 35 36 22
1CF43-12-8 12 M18x1.5 12 1/2 68 36 43 22
1CF43-15-6 15 M22x1.5 10 3/8 67 38 38 27
1CF43-15-8 15 M22x1.5 12 1/2 89 37 43 27
1CF43-15-10 15 M22x1.5 16 5/8 79 42 50 27
1CF43-18-8 18 M26x1.5 12 1/2 71 36 41 32
1CF43-18-10 | 18 M26x1.5 16 5/8 81 41 45 32
1CF43-18-12 18 M26x1.5 20 3/4 89 50 56 32
1CF43-22-10 22 M30x2 16 5/8 81 42 47 36
1CF43-22-12 22 M30x2 20 3/4 89 49 55 36
1CF43-28-16 28 M36x2 25 1 113 72 78 41
1CF43-35-20 35 M45x2 32 1-1/4 130 83 79 50
1CF43-42-24 42 M52x2 40 1-1/2 139 101 101 60
www.perete.cr
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PERETE I RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version A

1D043 —ﬁw T - -
AH24°5F5MEL - BRI - Bk

ISO 12151-2-S-L - CEL o
H

#
e BELY REANE I.D. A B w
N DN inch mm mm mm
1D043-6-4 6 M12x1.5 6 1/4 44 24 14
1D043-8-4 8 M14x1.5 6 1/4 41 24 14
1D043-10-5 10 M16x1.5 8 5/16 50 21 19
1D043-10-6 10 M16x1.5 10 3/8 50 21 19
1D043-12-5 12 M18x1.5 8 5/16 48 24 19
1D043-12-6 12 M18x1.5 10 3/8 50 21 19
1D043-15-6 15 M22x1.5 10 3/8 49 26 22
1D043-15-8 15 M22x1.5 12 1/2 58 24 22
1D043-18-10 18 M26x1.5 16 5/8 68 29 27
1D043-18-12 18 M26x1.5 20 3/4 68 29 27
1D043-22-12 22 M30x2 20 3/4 69 31 30
1D043-28-16 28 M36x2 25 1 79 33 36
1D043-35-20 35 M45x2 32 1-1/4 85 38 46

www.perete.cr

RARTUESE, BUARE~RRTHE.
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PERETE I RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

1C343

AN

AFIAIRL - BRY - Bk (Bkk)

DKL

.
a

1C343-6-4
1C343-8-4
1C343-10-5
1C343-10-6
1C343-12-5
1C343-12-6
1C343-15-6
1C343-15-8
1C343-18-10
1C343-18-12
1C343-22-12
1C343-28-16

10
10
12
12
15
15
18
18
22
28

IR
AL
M12x1.5
M14x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M18x1.5
M22x1.5
M22x1.5
M26x1.5
M26x1.5
M30x2
M36x2

REMNE I.D.
DN inch
6 1/4
6 1/4
8 5/16
10 3/8
8 5/16
10 3/8
10 3/8
12 1/2
16 5/8
20 3/4
20 3/4
25 1

mm
44
45
51
52
47
57
a7
61
67
71
73
85

mm
29
29
30
28
18
30
18
33
31
35
36
45

mm
14
17
19
19
22
22
27
27
32
32
36
46

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFESHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

1C443

AN

AHIAIRL - BRI - 45°8L (Bkk)

W
DKL 45°
#
BS $24 HREMNE I.D. A B E W

N DN inch mm mm mm mm
1C443-8-4 8 M14x1.5 6 1/4 61 38 15 17
1C443-10-5 10 M16x1.5 8 5/16 66 41 17 19
1C443-10-6 10 M16x1.5 10 3/8 70 41 17 19
1C443-12-6 12 M18x1.5 10 3/8 70 41 17 22
1C443-15-8 15 M22x1.5 12 1/2 85 50 20 27
1C443-18-10 18 M26x1.5 16 5/8 104 64 29 32
1C443-22-12 22 M30x2 20 3/4 96 56 23 36
1C443-28-16 28 M36x2 25 1 115 71 28 46

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

1C543 E
AHIPIEL - 32 RT - 90°FEsL (Bksk) W
DKL 90° -

#
BsS $RLY HEMNE I.D. A B E W
N DN inch mm mm mm mm
1C543-8-4 8 M14x1.5 6 1/4 52 30 28 17
1C543-10-5 10 M16x1.5 8 5/16 56 31 30 19
1C543-10-6 10 M16x1.5 10 3/8 61 36 30 19
1C543-12-6 12 M18x1.5 10 3/8 61 36 31 22
1C543-15-8 15 M22x1.5 12 1/2 75 40 40 27
1C543-18-10 18 M26x1.5 16 5/8 91 52 60 32
1C543-22-12 22 M30x2 20 3/4 91 51 50 36
1C543-28-16 28 M36x2 25 1 110 65 63 46

www.perete.cr

HARTRESE, FUAKBRF@R T A%, B-10



PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

1C943
224 HNIBESUHEORE - ERY - Bk - - -
1ISO 12151-2-SWS-S — DKOS gu
W
#
s SR REANEZ ID. A B w
U] DN inch mm mm mm
1C943-6-4 6 M14x1.5 6 1/4 48 26 17
1C943-8-4 8 M16x1.5 6 1/4 45 23 19
1C943-8-6 8 M16x1.5 10 3/8 87 23 19
1C943-10-4 10 M18x1.5 6 1/4 46 22 22
1C943-10-5 10 M18x1.5 8 5/16 47 22 22
1C943-10-6 10 M18x1.5 10 3/8 50 21 22
1C943-12-4 12 M20x1.5 6 1/4 45 23 24
1C943-12-5 12 M20x1.5 8 5/16 48 24 24
1C943-12-6 12 M20x1.5 10 3/8 52 22 24
1C943-12-8 12 M20x1.5 12 1/2 60 21 24
1C943-14-6 14 M22x1.5 10 3/8 50 21 27
1C943-16-8 16 M24x1.5 12 1/2 56 24 30
1C943-16-10 16 M24x1.5 16 5/8 66 29 30
1C943-16-12 16 M24x1.5 20 3/4 66 27 30
1C943-20-10 20 M30x2 16 5/8 66 27 36
1C943-20-12 20 M30x2 20 3/4 66 27 36
1C943-25-12 25 M36x2 20 3/4 68 28 46
1C943-25-16 25 M36x2 25 1 78 33 46
1C943-30-16 30 M42x2 25 1 77 32 50
1C943-38-20 38 M52x2 32 1-1/4 80 33 60
1C943-38-24 38 M52x2 40 1-1/2 78 40 60

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

10C43

AN

AH24°AIREGHOME - ERT - 4543k

ISO 12151-2 - SWE 45°-S - DKOS 45°

#

BS

10C43-8-4
10C43-10-4
10C43-12-5
10C43-12-6
10C43-14-6
10C43-16-8
10C43-20-10
10C43-20-12
10C43-25-12
10C43-25-16
10C43-30-16
10C43-38-20*

8
10
12
12
14
16
20
20
25
25
30
38

SR
N
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
M22x1.5
M24x1.5
M30x2
M30x2
M36x2
M36x2
M42x2
M52x2

BREME I.D.
DN inch
6 1/4
6 1/4
8 5/16
10 3/8
10 3/8
12 1/2
16 5/8
20 3/4
20 3/4
25 1
25 1
32 1-1/4

mm
59
59
71
69
76
82
91

100

101

122

126

142

mm
35
36
a7
40
50
48
52
60
61
81
79
95

mm
16
16
17
20
20
24
25
29
30
33
36
38

mm
19
22
24
24
27
30
36
36
46
46
50
60

*WEFPK24NE, #8E: 83C-A20H

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

11C43 “ /—LL
Af24°MIZLRFEONE - ER Y - 90°8::L . /

ISO 12151-2 - SWE 90°-S - DKOS 90°

#
s SR 4L REANE I.D. A B E w
N DN inch mm mm mm mm
11C43-8-4 8 M16x1.5 6 1/4 48 26 29 19
11C43-10-4 10 M18x1.5 6 1/4 50 26 29 22
11C43-12-5 12 M20x1.5 8 5/16 60 36 32 24
11C43-12-6 12 M20x1.5 10 3/8 65 35 37 24
11C43-14-6 14 M22x1.5 10 3/8 65 35 37 27
11C43-16-8 16 M24x1.5 12 1/2 72 37 45 30
11C43-16-10 16 M24x1.5 16 5/8 79 40 45 30
11C43-20-10 20 M30x2 16 5/8 79 40 48 36
11C43-20-12 20 M30x2 20 3/4 89 53 58 36
11C43-25-12 25 M36x2 20 3/4 89 49 59 46
11C43-25-16 25 M36x2 25 1 109 68 69 46
11C43-30-16 30 M42x2 25 1 115 68 76 50
11C43-38-20* 38 M52x2 32 1-1/4 130 83 80 60

*H{ERAPK2INE, #&E: 83C-A20H

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IIFEHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

1D243

Afh24°HEIMBEE - BRI - ik

ISO 12151-2-S-S - CES

.
a

1D243-8-4
1D243-10-4
1D243-12-5
1D243-12-6
1D243-14-6
1D243-16-8
1D243-20-10
1D243-25-12
1D243-30-16
1D243-38-20

10
12
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

R4
NG
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
M22x1.5
M24x1.5
M30x2
M36x2
M42x2
M52x2

REME I.D.
DN inch
6 1/4
6 1/4
8 5/16
10 3/8
10 3/8
12 1/2
16 5/8
20 3/4
25 1
32 1-1/4

mm
44
44
56
50
55
60
75
73
86
91

mm
22
22
33
26
25
30
37
33
39
48

mm
17
19
22
22
22
24
30
36
46
55

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFEHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

AN

1C643
AHEPIRY - ERY - Bk (Bkk)
DKS

#

BE

1C643-8-4

1C643-10-4
1C643-12-5
1C643-12-6
1C643-12-8
1C643-14-6
1C643-16-8

1C643-20-10
1C643-20-12
1C643-25-12
1C643-30-16

10
12
12
12
14
16
20
20
25
30

L35
Nl
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
M22x1.5
M24x1.5
M30x2
M30x2
M36x2
M42x2

BREAE ID.
DN inch
6 1/4
6 1/4
8 5/16
10 3/8
12 1/2
10 3/8
12 1/2
16 5/8
20 3/4
20 3/4
25 1

mm
40
41
a7
45
55
49
54
60
62
63
73

mm
30
30
30
34
33
34
35
35
37
40
50

mm
19
22
24
24
24
27
30
36
40
46
50

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

14943
AflEEE - Bk

DIN 7642

AN

.
e

#
ns R HEMNE I.D. A B
mm DN inch mm mm
14943-10-4 10 6 1/4 47 24
14943-12-4 12 6 1/4 47 25
14943-14-5 14 8 5/16 51 27
14943-16-6 16 10 3/8 58 29
14943-18-8 18 12 1/2 66 31
14943-22-10 22 16 5/8 74 35
14943-26-12 26 20 3/4 78 39
A
AM e
BRI - ARIIRLL
DKS \
H
#
Bs RAZLL H HER
NGl mm 2
AM-04 10 M10x1 14 853009-10
AM-06 12 M12x1.5 17 853009-12
AM-08 14 M14x1.5 19 853009-14
AM-10 16 M16x1.5 22 853009-16
AM-13 18 M18x1.5 24 853009-18
AM-16 22 M22x1.5 27 853009-22
AM-20 26 M26x1.5 32 853009-26
AM-30 30 M30x1.5 36 853009-30
BIREEICEERNMEER. RFFEMITH.
www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFESHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version A |
s

11543 _“_F_\_/—J@_

SAE 6127l - HEix=HL F - T - =

ISO 12151-3-S-L - SFL / 3000 psi | ]

#
e iE hERZI1.D. A B F
Mg DN inch mm mm mm

11543-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 88 56 30
11543-10-10 5/8 16 5/8 96 59 34
11543-12-8 3/4 12 1/2 62.5 31 38
11543-12-10 3/4 16 5/8 69 32 38
11543-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 90 62 38
11543-16-12 1 20 3/4 70 33 45
11543-16-16 1 25 1 108 67 45
11543-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 81 40 51
11543-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 119 76 51
11543-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 82 39 60
11543-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 117 82 60
11543-32-20 2 32 1-1/4 109 66 71
11543-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 80 45 71
11543-32-32 2 50 2 127 82 71

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFEHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version A

11643

SAE 61%&7%1| - 22.5°;k = sk
ISO 12151-3 - E22 - L/ 3000 psi

#
ne E= hE&ENR 1.D. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
11643-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 99 63 11 38
11643-16-12 1 20 3/4 99 62 11 45
11643-16-16 1 25 1 108 68 11 45
11643-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 108 68 11 51
11643-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 118 76 13 51
11643-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 118 76 13 60
A
‘L’I
12643 e
SAE 61%7%I| - 30°;5=3EsL E =
ISO 12151-3 - E30 - L/ 3000 psi F
#
e E= HENRI.D. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
12643-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 99 62 15 38
12643-16-16 1 25 1 111 70 16 45
12643-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 111 70 16 51
12643-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 112 69 18 51
www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

11743 -
SAE 61%3] - 45°552 e| ¢ % n

ISO 12151-3 - E45 - L - SFL 45° / 3000 psi \y
F

#
ne E= HhENR 1.D. A B E F
HAE DN inch mm mm mm mm
11743-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 83 51 20 30
11743-10-10 5/8 16 5/8 118 81 24 34
11743-12-8 3/4 12 1/2 84 52 21 38
11743-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 98 61 26 38
11743-16-12 1 20 3/4 98 61 26 45
11743-16-16 1 25 1 121 80 32 45
11743-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 121 80 32 51
11743-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 142 95 38 51
11743-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 138 104 35 51
11743-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 140 105 36 60
11743-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 139 105 36 71
11743-32-32 2 50 2 184 138 50 71
www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFESHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

12743

SAE 6123 - 60°7% =4k
ISO 12151-3 - E60 - L/ 3000 psi

#
Bs E= REME I.D.
Mg DN inch
12743-12-12 3/4 20 3/4
12743-16-12 1 20 3/4
12743-16-16 1 25 1
12743-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4

mm
105
105
113
129

mm
69
69
72
86

mm
36
35
38
43

mm
38
45
45
51

11843

SAE 61£7%l| - 67.5° 7k = =3k
ISO 12151-3 - E67 - L/ 3000 psi

#
ne B HERNE I1.D. A B E F
& DN inch mm mm mm mm
11843-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 104 68 41 38
11843-16-16 1 25 1 118 78 44 45
11843-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 128 86 49 51
www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version

11943
SAE 61271 - 90°5=#&k
ISO 12151-3 - E90 - L - SFL 90° / 3000 psi

#
pivE— E= HRERNER 1.D. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
11943-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 74 42 41 30
11943-10-10 5/8 16 5/8 94 58 53 34
11943-12-8 3/4 12 1/2 74 42 42 38
11943-12-10 3/4 16 5/8 94 58 53 38
11943-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 89 53 58 38
11943-16-12 1 20 3/4 91 55 57 45
11943-16-16 1 25 1 109 68 71 45
11943-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 108 67 70 51
11943-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 130 87 90 51
11943-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 106 72 63 51
11943-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 129 86 a0 60
11943-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 140 105 79 60
11943-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 139 104 79 71
11943-32-32 2 50 2 171 126 114 71
www.perete.cr
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PERETE IFEHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

16A43 !
SAE 62531 - Bt L T
ISO 12151-3-S-S - SFS / 6000 psi —
Bne ‘= REMNEZ 1.D. A B F
A% DN inch mm mm mm
16A43-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 86 54 32
16A43-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 105 68 41
16A43-16-12 1 20 3/4 79 42 48
16A43-16-16 1 25 1 122 81 48
16A43-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 92 51 54
16A43-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 127 84 54
A
/B_Jm
SAE 62%7%l] - 45°7E =&k E B
ISO 12151-3 - E45-S - SFS 45° / 6000 psi 14—
F
N/
ns ‘= wERNRID. A B E F
AR DN inch mm mm mm mm
16F43-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 97 61 26 41
16F43-16-16 1 25 1 118 77 32 48
16F43-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 116 75 27 54
www.perete.cri
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version A
B
— |
SAE 62£7%l - 90°7& = $Esk E (
ISO 12151-3 - E-S - SFS 90° / 6000 psi
L F |
ns = HEMNE L.D. A B E F
A% DN inch mm mm mm mm
16N43-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 89 53 58 41
16N43-16-12 1 20 3/4 89 52 58 48
16N43-16-16 1 25 1 109 68 70 48
16N43-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 109 68 70 54
16N43-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 129 86 90 54
A

1J043 AN

ORFS/MELHOMME - HiEsk m 1-—-
ISO 12151-1-S i ||
—~\
L,
#
s SR REMRE 1.D. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
1J043-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 44 25 5/8
1J043-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 53 27 3/4
1J043-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 61 30 718
1J043-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 69 34 1-1/16
1J043-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 74 37 1-1/4
1J043-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 84 42 1-1/2
1J043-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 84 41 1-3/4

www.perete.cr
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PERETE IS RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

PDF Compressor Free Version

1JB43

ORFSHMELHONE - BRiR - EiEsk
EATERAER 1SO 8434-3-BH

QLAY

#
BS SREY BREMNE I.D. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
1JB43-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 68 49 5/8
1JB43-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 78 52 3/4
1JB43-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 87 55 718
1JB43-10-8 5/8 1x14 12 1/2 94 62 1-1/16
1JB43-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 16 3/4 100 64 1-1/4
IRIRIRE T RIMiTEE, BNIESNEERELHEAR, WLNLRT.
B A
C B i
ORFSPRLY - ik - 5155 ] i -
ISO 12151-1 - SWSA B
_E wW H
#
i E=] BB HEMNEZILD. A B (o H w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch inch
1JC43-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 41 22 8 9/16 11/16
1JC43-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 49 23 8 11/16 | 13/16
1JC43-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 56 24 11 13/16 | 15/16
1JC43-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 63 27 13 15/16 | 1-1/8
1JC43-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 68 31 14 1-1/8 | 1-3/8
1JC43-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 80 39 15 1-3/8 | 1-5/8
1JC43-20-20 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 83 40 15 1-7/8 | 1-7/8
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version

1JS43
ORFSHIRLY - HfEk - IKE

ISO 12151-1 SWSB

#
RS iRy HREMZ 1.D. A B H w
UNF DN inch mm mm inch inch
1JS43-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 53 33 9/16 11/16
1JS43-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 58 32 11/16 13/16
1JS43-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 67 35 13/16 15/16
1JS43-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 79 42 15/16 1-1/8
1JS43-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 84 48 1-1/8 1-3/8
1JS43-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 92 51 1-3/8 1-5/8
1JS43-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 96 53 1-3/4 1-7/8
1JS43-24-24 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 99 65 1-7/8 2-1/4
A |
C | ‘
| |
1J743 —M}E —
ORFSPI24[ - 45°%E:L Lt L
ISO 12151-1 - SWE45° W H
# )
s SR HRERE I.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
1J743-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 50 31 10 11/16
1J743-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 59 33 11 13/16
1J743-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 72 40 15 15/16
1J743-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 81 44 16 1-1/8
1J743-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 92 56 21 1-3/8
1J743-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 111 70 24 1-5/8
1J743-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 121 78 25 1-7/8
1J743-24-24 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 119 85 27 2-1/4

www.perete.cr
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AN

PDF Compressor Free Version

1J943 % -
ORFSHURLY - 90°F%:L - 55%Y
ISO 12151-1 - SWES i w
#
BS R4 BREMNE I.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
1J943-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 45 26 21 11/16
1J943-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 56 30 23 13/16
1J943-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 66 34 29 15/16
1J943-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 76 39 32 1-1/8
1J943-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 78 52 48 1-3/8
1J943-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 109 68 56 1-5/8
1J943-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 124 81 64 1-7/8
1J943-24-24 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 140 105 68 2-1/4
A
‘Lﬂ
= - _
1J543 9 .
ORFSHHRLY - 90°#%k - th#! £
ISO 12151-1 - SWEM90
y
#
ns =y HENE I.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
1J543-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 53 34 32 11/16
1J543-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 61 35 38 13/16
1J543-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 66 34 41 15/16
1J543-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 75 39 47 1-1/8
1J543-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 89 52 58 1-3/8
1J543-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 123 83 71 1-5/8
1J543-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 124 81 78 1-7/8
www.perete.cr
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1J143

ORFSP4RLY - 90°#esk - MR E

ISO 12151-1 - SWEL90

J
i
#
BS SREY BREAEZ 1D, A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
1J143-4-4 1/4 9/16x18 6 1/4 51 32 46 11/16
1J143-6-6 3/8 11/16x16 10 3/8 61 35 54 13/16
1J143-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 66 34 64 15/16
1J143-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 75 39 70 1-1/8
1J143-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 90 53 96 1-3/8
1J143-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 109 68 114 1-5/8
1J143-20-20 1-1/4 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 123 80 129 1-7/8
www.perete.cr
BARHUESE, EURRERRTHE.

B-27



PERETE IFESHRE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

PDF Compressor Free Version A

19243
BSPPRSRLY - 60°% - Hik _ I—
BS5200-A - DKR ﬁ
N w
#
Bs SRLY REWE 1D. A B w
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm
19243-2-4 1/8x28 6 1/4 41 17 14
19243-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 50 30 19
19243-6-4 3/8x19 6 1/4 44 20 22
19243-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 60 34 22
19243-6-8 3/8x19 12 1/2 55 20 22
19243-8-6 1/2x14 10 3/8 51 22 27
19243-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 69 37 27
19243-10-8 5/8x14 12 1/2 71 39 30
19243-10-10 5/8x14 16 5/8 76 39 30
19243-12-10 3/4x14 16 5/8 79 42 32
19243-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 81 44 32
19243-16-16 1x11 25 1 93 52 41
19243-20-20 1-1/4x11 32 1-1/4 79 32 50
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version

1B143
BSPP R4 - 60°% - 45°8%sk E
BS5200-D - DKR 45°

#
BS $REY REMNEZ D A B E H
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm mm
1B143-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 57 38 15 19
1B143-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 66 40 17 22
1B143-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 78 46 20 27
1B143-10-10 5/8x14 16 5/8 89 52 23 30
1B143-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 95 59 24 32
1B143-16-16 1x11 25 1 119 78 30 41
A
1B243
BSPPHIZELY - 60°4E - 90°4%sL .
BS5200-D - DKR 90°
#
BS PREY REANEZID. A B E w
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm mm
1B243-2-4 1/8x28 6 1/4 50 26 28 14
1B243-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 46 27 28 19
1B243-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 59 34 37 22
1B243-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 75 40 40 27
1B243-10-10 5/8x14 16 5/8 80 44 40 30
1B243-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 91 51 59 32
1B243-16-16 1x11 25 1 110 65 63 41
1B243-20-20 1-1/4x11 32 1-1/4 120 73 76 50

www.perete.cr
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AN

PDF Compressor Free Version

A

w B
3
1B443
BSPPPIRLL - 60°%4E - 90°%&3L (BiHEH) E
BS5200-E - DKR 90° J
Ly
ns BE4C HERNE 1.D. A B E H W
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm mm mm
1B443-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 61 36 29 17 19
1B443-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 70 36 26 19 22
1B443-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 81 40 26 22 27
1B443-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 84 25 33 23 32
A
AL>|
BSPPSMRLL - 60°4 - EIfEsk WK i
BS5200 - AGR ~—
H
B $2ar HREARRE I.D. A B H
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm
1D943-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 45 23 19
1D943-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 54 31 22
1D943-8-6 1/2x14 10 3/8 60 31 27
1D943-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 62 28 27
1D943-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 70 30 32
1D943-16-16 1x11 25 1 82 35 41
ZRTFROFEEN, SEFRESEEHE
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version

10143

NPTESMEST - Bl T |
SAE J476A/ J516 - AGN \L [ |

#
BS R4 REMEZI.D. A B H
NPTF DN inch mm mm inch
10143-2-4 1/8x27 6 1/4 46 27 9/16
10143-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 51 32 9/16
10143-4-6 1/4x18 10 3/8 58 32 3/4
10143-6-4 3/8x18 6 1/4 47 28 11/16
10143-6-5 3/8x18 8 5/16 49 30 11/16
10143-6-6 3/8x18 10 3/8 60 34 3/4
10143-6-8 3/8x18 12 1/2 66 34 718
10143-8-6 1/2x14 10 3/8 61 35 718
10143-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 72 40 718
10143-8-10 1/2x14 16 5/8 77 40 15/16
10143-8-12 1/2x14 20 3/4 77 41 1-1/16
10143-12-8 3/4x14 12 1/2 68 36 1-1/16
10143-12-10 3/4x14 16 5/8 73 36 1-1/16
10143-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 78 42 1-1/16
10143-12-16 3/4x14 25 1 86 45 1-3/8
10143-16-12 1x11-1/2 20 3/4 78 42 22 mm
10143-16-16 1x11-1/2 25 1 66 50 1-3/8
10143-20-20 1-1/4x11-1/2 32 1-1/4 104 61 1-3/4
10143-24-24 1-1/2x11-1/2 40 1-1/2 89 54 2
10143-32-32 2x11-1/2 50 2 103 58 2-1/2
www.perete.cr
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AN

A
PDF Compressor Free Version B
NPTFMELL - et - HEEsk
W
e LEAYd mERNE LD A B w
NPTF DN inch mm mm inch
11343-2-4 1/8x27 6 1/4 75 56 5/8
11343-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 68 49 5/8
11343-6-4 3/8x18 6 1/4 71 52 3/4
11343-6-6 3/8x18 10 3/8 78 52 3/4
11343-8-6 1/2x14 10 3/8 84 58 7/8
11343-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 89 57 7/8
11343-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 100 63 1-1/4
11343-16-16 1x11-1/2 25 1 115 74 1-1/2
A
ﬂiﬁ
NPTFMELY - FeskiRtd - 90°#E:sL E W
Bns LETg REMNE I.D. A B E W
NPTF DN inch mm mm mm inch
11L43-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 57 38 45 5/8
11L43-6-6 3/8x18 10 3/8 64 38 49 3/4
111L.43-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 75 43 55 718
111L.43-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 84 48 62 1-1/4
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version

10243
NPTF PSR4 - EEk

#
ns L7 REME 1.D. A B H
NPTF DN inch mm mm inch
10243-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 45 26 11/16
10243-6-6 3/8x18 10 3/8 59 33 7/8
10243-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 67 35 1-1/8
10243-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 69 33 1-1/4
——
1S243

NPTFPSREY - Medgissk - HHEesk

B PELY ®EMNEZ1.D. A B w
NPTF DN inch mm mm inch
1S243-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 85 66 3/4
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version A

10743

NPSMPAHELL - 60°4 - Heftig g - Bl oE - [

I

A
W H

#
BS SREL REME 1.D. A B H w
NPSM DN inch mm mm inch inch
10743-4-4 1/4x18 6 1/4 44 25 9/16 11/16
10743-6-6 3/8x18 10 3/8 53 27 11/16 718
10743-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 59 27 15/16 1
10743-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 69 37 1-1/16 1-1/4
10743-16-16 1x11-1/2 25 1 78 37 1-3/8 1-1/2
10743-20-20 1-1/4x11-1/2 32 1-1/4 83 40 1-7/8 1-7/8
A

10343 e O

JIC 37°45MBLY - EiEk - —
ISO 12151-5 M Q —
_i )
BS SRS REMNE LD. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
10343-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 51 31 9/16
10343-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 60 34 3/4
10343-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 68 36 718
10343-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 77 40 15/16
10343-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 81 44 1-1/8
10343-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 92 51 1-3/8
10343-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 101 58 1-7/8
www.perete.cr
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. A
PDF Compressor Free Version 5
|
1LB43 '
JIC 37°HSMBLL - PR - EfsL ] —
ISO 12151-5 i -
I S
H
ns BRLL HwEANEID. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
1LB43-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 67 48 9/16
1LB43-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 78 52 3/4
1LB43-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 88 56 7/8
1LB43-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 98 61 15/16
1LB43-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 104 67 1-1/8

10643
JIC 37°sfEMERLY - Bk
ISO 121515

#
BS SR RENEZID. A B H w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
10643-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 49 30 9/16 9/16
10643-5-5 5/16 1/2x20 8 5/16 53 34 11/16 5/8
10643-6-4 3/8 9/16x18 6 1/4 52 33 9/16 11/16
10643-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 58 32 11/16 11/16
10643-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 67 35 13/16 718
10643-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 74 38 15/16 1
10643-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 81 44 1-1/16 | 1-1/4
10643-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 92 51 1-3/8 1-1/2
10643-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 100 57 1-7/8 2
10643-24-24 1-1/2 1-7/8x12 40 1-1/2 98 63 2-1/8 2-1/4
10643-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 120 75 2-1/2 2-7/8
www.perete.cr
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PDF Compressor Free Version

13743 S -

JIC 37°4fLEL - 45°%=sL - 557 E / |

ISO 12151-5
W
#
S $R4L HRENE ID. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
13743-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 50 31 10 9/16
13743-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 61 35 10 11/16
13743-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 72 40 14 718
13743-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 81 44 16 1
13743-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 92 56 20 1-1/4
13743-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 110 69 24 1-1/2
13743-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 117 72 30 2
13743-24-24 1-1/2 1-7/8x12 40 1-1/2 140 106 37 2-1/4
A
B |
|
J—faiiiii_
1L743 /— —
JIC 3T 4R - 45°3EK - chE el o -
1ISO 12151-5 =
w
#
ns B2 BREAE ID. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
1L743-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 62 41 15 11/16
1L743-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 80 49 18 718
1L743-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 107 71 27 1-1/4
1L743-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 115 73 27 1-1/2

www.perete.cr
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13943

JIC 37°$EMIREY - 90°#%k - FB R

ISO 12151-5

#

Bs SREY REMRE 1.D. A B E w

UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
13943-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 45 26 21 9/16
13943-5-5 5/16 1/2x20 8 5/16 50 31 21 5/8
13943-6-4 3/8 9/16x18 6 1/4 54 35 22 11/16
13943-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 56 30 23 11/16
13943-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 67 35 29 7/8
13943-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 75 39 32 1
13943-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 89 52 48 1-1/4
13943-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 109 68 56 1-1/2
13943-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 113 70 66 2
13943-24-24 1-1/2 1-7/8x12 40 1-1/2 140 105 81 2-1/4
13943-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 171,4 | 126,2 117 2-7/8
www.perete.cr
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A
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gl -

10943 %

JIC 37°$ YIRS - 90°#EL - ch By E

ISO 12151-5 | W

s $ELY REAE I.D. A B E w

UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch

1L943-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 47 28 32 9/16
1L943-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 58 32 38 11/16
1L943-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 67 35 41 7/8
11.943-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 89 52 58 1-1/4
1L943-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 113 72 64 1-1/2

JIC 37°$E R4 - 90°KEL - Nk EY

ISO 12151-5

B BELY REME 1D A B E w

UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
14143-4-4 1/4 7/16x20 6 1/4 50 31 46 9/16
14143-6-6 3/8 9/16x18 10 3/8 58 32 55 11/16
14143-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 67 35 64 7/8
14143-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 80 44 66 1
14143-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 89 52 95 1-1/4
14143-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 99 59 110 1-1/2
14143-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 112 69 134 2
www.perete.cr
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14V43
JIC 37°4IELY - 15083k

ISO 12151-5

14V43-6-4 3/8 9/16x18 6 1/4 73 55 11/16 50 11/16

10443
SAE 45°#ESMIRLY - Rk

10443-6-6 3/8 5/8x18 10 3/8 56 31 3/4
10443-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x14 20 3/4 81 45 1-1/8
www.peretecn
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10843
SAE 45°#NURLY - H ek

10843-6-4 3/8 5/8x18 6 1/4 54 35 3/4 3/4
10843-6-6 3/8 5/8x18 10 3/8 60 34 3/4 3/4
10843-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x14 20 3/4 81 44 1-1/16 | 1-1/4

17743
SAE 45°4 Pagey - 45°3sL

17743-4-6 1/4 7/16x20 10 3/8 58 32 8 9/16

www.peretecn
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17943 z
SAE 45°4 PRIy - 90°5:sL

ns L7 REANRE ID. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
17943-6-6 3/8 | 5/8x18 10 3/8 54 29 22 3/4
A |
-5
~d AN
10543 -
SAESMELUHONE - Bk m 1 |i

#
BS BREY REANEID. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
10543-4-4 7/16x20 6 1/4 42 23 9/16
10543-6-4 9/16x18 6 1/4 42 23 11/16
10543-6-6 9/16x18 10 3/8 53 27 11/16
10543-8-6 3/4x16 10 3/8 54 27 7/8
10543-8-8 3/4x16 12 1/2 62 30 7/8
10543-10-8 7/8x14 12 1/2 60 28 1
10543-12-10 1-1/16x12 16 5/8 71 35 1-1/4
10543-12-12 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 71 35 1-1/4
10543-16-12 1-5/16x12 20 3/4 71 35 1-1/2
10543-16-16 1-5/16x12 25 1 86 44 1-1/2
10543-20-20 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 94 51 1-7/8
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10G43

SAESMBELTHOME - TeftiRt - HfEk

W
s SRS RENE ID. A B W
UNF DN inch mm mm inch
10G43-6-4 9/16x18 6 1/4 76 57 3/4
10G43-6-6 9/16x18 10 3/8 83 56 3/4
10G43-8-6 3/4x16 10 3/8 78 52 718
10G43-8-8 3/4x16 12 1/2 82 50 718
10G43-10-8 7/8x14 12 1/2 83 51 1
10G43-12-12 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 96 59 1-1/4
10L43 -
SAEJMELTHFORE - leFFIEE - 90°83L
I
Bs PR RERNE I.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm inch
10L43-6-6 9/16x18 10 3/8 64 38 53 3/4
10L43-8-8 3/4x16 12 1/2 75 43 47 7/8
10L43-12-12 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 82 48 58 1-1/4
www.perete.cr

BERTRESE, BUARR~R

Rtk

B-42




PERETE I RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

AN

PDF Compressor Free Version

1FU43 5
1 _ _
BSPPHIELY - 30°0 0 - Bk H E
JIS B8363 - GUI ?—E g
\L W
Bns SRS REMNE I.D. A B H w
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm mm
1FU43-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 48 29 19 19
1FU43-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 59 33 22 22
1FU43-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 68 36 27 27
1FU43-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 78 41 36 36
1FU43-16-16 1x11 25 1 90 49 41 41
1FU43-20-20 1-1/4x11 32 1-1/4 98 55 50 50
B A
<L.|
o s o ur g T
BSPPRIIRYY - 60°4% - Eigsk - -
JIS B8363 - GUO LT~
— W
Bns BELY REMEF I.D. A B H w
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm mm
1GU43-4-4 1/4x19 6 1/4 53 34 19 19
1GU43-6-6 3/8x19 10 3/8 62 36 22 22
1GU43-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 71 40 27 27
1GU43-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 82 46 36 36
1GU43-16-16 1x11 25 1 95 54 41 41
1GU43-20-20 1-1/4x11 32 1-1/4 103 60 50 50
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BSPPHMELY - 60°%-EH Bk 0 - -
JIS B8363 Code R i | J
SR
\ H
S SRS REMNE I.D. A B H
BSPP DN inch mm mm mm
1UT43-4-4 1/4x19 1/4 1/4 49 30 19
1UT43-6-6 3/8x19 3/8 3/8 57 31 22
1UT43-8-8 1/2x14 1/2 1/2 68 36 27
1UT43-12-12 3/4x14 3/4 3/4 75 39 36
1UT43-16-16 1x11 1 1 88 47 41
1UT43-20-20 1-1/4x11 1-1/4 1-1/4 95 53 50
A o
_B_‘
1MU43 ‘ blliN ; i
ARIRIEL - 30°7 0 - Bk -
JIS B8363 - MU
\ W “-H
Be SRS REANEZEID. A B H W
I DN inch mm mm mm mm
1MU43-4-4 M14x1.5 6 1/4 53 34 19 19
1MU43-6-6 M18x1.5 10 3/8 62 36 24 24
1MU43-8-8 M22x1.5 12 1/2 72 40 27 27
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AFIAERLL - 30°F 0 - EEk ~
JIS B8363 - MU \
W H
ns PELY REANE 1.D. A B H w
N DN inch mm mm mm mm
1XU43-10-10 M24x1.5 16 5/8 83 46 30 32
1XU43-12-12 M30x1.5 20 3/4 86 50 32 36
1XU43-16-16 M33x1.5 14 1 102 61 36 41
1XU43-20-20 M36x1.5 32 1-1/4 106 64 46 46
1XU43-24-24 M42x1.5 40 1-1/2 105 70 50 55
A
L&‘
-?_m
1EN43 ¢ L1
D]M]]]L
UPTCHpiRLy - Bk
s REMNE ID. A B 2AMRTC
DN inch mm mm mm
1EN43-8-4 6 1/4 46 27 8
1EN43-12-6 10 3/8 55 28 12
1EN43-15-8 12 1/2 64 32 15
1EN43-18-10 16 5/8 71 34 18
1EN43-22-12 20 3/4 71 35 22
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1EU43
UPTCHMBLL - 4583k

# (®)
s BRENEID. A B E AFRSTC
DN inch mm mm mm mm
1EU43-8-4 6 1/4 63 44 23 8
1EU43-12-6 10 3/8 72 46 23 12
1EU43-15-8 12 1/2 81 49 25 15
1EU43-18-10 16 5/8 93 57 32 18
1EU43-22-12 20 3/4 96 59 33 22
A

1ET43

UPTCHMZRLY - 90°%L E
# (®)
s BREME I.D. A B E AMRSC
DN inch mm mm mm mm

1ET43-8-4 6 1/4 45 26 39 8
1ET43-12-6 10 3/8 56 30 39 12
1ET43-15-8 12 1/2 64 32 45 15
1ET43-18-10 16 5/8 75 39 57 18
1ET43-22-12 20 3/4 87 51 64 22
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Cc9 A-100

|—— Z@ ANl
s

24°4MIREL - ERT

0oc A-100

ﬁ

24°4MIREL - ERT

1C

24°HEMIRLL - ERT

D2 A-101

G O000m

24°4E5MBLY - BRI

- OfZHE - Hi&sk - Oz - 45°3% 3k - O - 90°4% sk - EH#EL
~’§ —
10—

15 A-101 | 4A A-101 | 17 A-102 | 4F A-102 @ 19 A-102 | 4N A-103
SAE 61&7% SAE 61&7%! SAE 6137 SAE 61&75 SAE 61&5 SAE 61%7%!
-BiRzEk - B3k 2$#3k (5000 psi) - 45k - 45°3% 24 3k (5000 psi) - 907k ZHE Sk - 90"k =#%:k (5000 psi)

6A A-103 | 6F A-103 | 6N A-104 [ X5 A-104 | X7 A-104 | X9 A-105

RO AL
ey |
N
SAE 62%%] SAE 6277l SAE 625l Sk s ke s e opriEs
TEE g fcaNevien et BiKEZ - B BIRKZ - 45°48 3k BIREZ - 9038k
XA A-105 | XB A-105 | XF A-106 | XG A-106 | XN A-106
H“Illlll
|!
Caterpillar® Caterpillar® Caterpillar® Caterpillar® Caterpillar®
-EiRZESk - 225K 2k - 45TEZ Sk - 607 E =k - 907k =k
JC A-107 | JS A-107 Jo A-108
ATV
e '-aum
Nea 7 W=7
ORFSH#24 - HiEk ORFSHH24 - Hi%Ek . . ORFSH#24Y - 901k ORFSHH24 - 90" sk ORFSHMELHOR. Bl
e e ORFSPIMRAL - 4583 = Cnim - EEL
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SAE

01 A-109 | 03 A-109 | 06 A-109 | 37 A-110 | 39 A-110 | 05 A-110
YW
R - ik —
NPTFSMZET - EiEL JIC 37°#ESMREL JIC 37°HEMIRLL JIC 37" H#E M R4 JIC 37°H#E IR LL SAESMEYHORE
-EH#Ek -B#EL -45°E % - R -90°HE Sk - A -BE#EL
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1C977

Af24°HMIRLHORE - ERT - HiEk

AN

ISO 12151-2-SWS-S — DKOS

=t

#

BS

1C977-16-8

1C977-16-10
1C977-20-10
1C977-20-12
1C977-25-12
1C977-25-16
1C977-30-12
1C977-30-16
1C977-30-20
1C977-38-20
1C977-38-24

16
16
20
20
25
25
30
30
30
38
38

[YYVVYVYY)
BREX

NG
M24x1.5
M24x1.5

M30x2
M30x2
M36x2
M36x2
M42x2
M42x2
M42x2
M52x2
M52x2

(@)

REMNE I.D.
DN inch
12 1/2
16 5/8
16 5/8
20 3/4
20 3/4
25 1
20 3/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
32 1-1/4
40 1-1/2

mm
60
67
67
76
77
91
80
89

104

100

104

mm
28
33
33
34
35
40
39
40
46
42
43

mm
30
30
36
36
46
46
50
50
50
60
60
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A
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10C77 iz 2

AB24EAIBLEONE - BRF| - 458X & (P

ISO 12151-2 — SWE 45°-S — DKOS 45°

Nw
# AW (@) ()
ns BREEY HRERNEID. A B E w
N DN inch mm mm mm mm
10C77-16-8 16 M24x1.5 12 1/2 83 52 24 30
10C77-20-10 20 M30x2 16 5/8 107 73 28 36
10C77-20-12 20 M30x2 20 3/4 120 79 30 36
10C77-25-12 25 M36x2 20 3/4 119 78 29 46
10C77-30-16 30 M42x2 25 1 142 93 33 50
10C77-38-20 38 M52x2 32 1-1/4 168 110 37 60
10C77-38-24 38 M52x2 40 1-1/2 198 138 49 60

11C77
247 IRY - BRI - OFE - 908k

ISO 12151-2-SWE

# Y (@) ()
ns L7 REANEZ ID. A B E W
2 DN inch mm mm mm mm
11C77-16-8 16 M24x1.5 12 1/2 77 46 45 30
11C77-20-10 20 M30x2 16 5/8 92 58 53 36
11C77-20-12 20 M30x2 20 3/4 108 66 60 36
11C77-25-12 25 M36x2 20 3/4 108 66 59 46
11C77-25-16 25 M36x2 25 1 131 82 70 46
11C77-30-16 30 M42x2 25 1 131 82 69 50
11C77-38-20 38 M52x2 32 1-1/4 160 102 78 60
11C77-38-24 38 M52x2 40 1-1/2 184 123 101 60
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1D277 :_F -
#2448 IMES - ERT - EREsL !
ISO 12151-2-S-S — CES —
H
# (VWY (@) ()
ne BEL wREMNE I.D. A B H
N DN inch mm mm mm
1D277-16-8 16 M24x1.5 12 1/2 64 33 24
1D277-20-10 20 M30x2 16 5/8 72 38 30
1D277-20-12 20 M30x2 20 3/4 84 42 30
1D277-25-12 25 M36x2 20 3/4 86 45 36
1D277-25-16 25 M36x2 25 1 96 47 36
1D277-30-16 30 M42x2 25 1 99 50 46
1D277-38-20 38 M52x2 32 1-1/4 114 57 55
1D277-38-24 38 M52x2 40 1-1/2 121 60 55
A
B
11577 T P Ay YT

SAE 61551 - B2k F ol
ISO 12151-3-S-L — SFL J/“— “ —

# = (®) (]
ns E= RENE I.D. A B F

g DN inch mm mm mm
11577-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 90 59 30
11577-10-10 5/8 16 5/8 99 65 34
11577-12-8 3/4 12 1/2 64 33 38
11577-12-10 3/4 16 5/8 75 41 38
11577-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 107 66 38
11577-16-12 1 20 3/4 83 42 45
11577-16-16 1 25 1 119 70 45
11577-32-32 2 50 2 163 93 71
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14A77
SAE 61%3%1 - Hik=#&k (5000 psi)
ISO 12151-3-S-L - SFL

I

# = (@) ()
Bns E= REANEI.D. A B F
g DN inch mm mm mm
14A77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 90 40 51
14A77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 138 80 51
14A77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 100 42 60
14A77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 140 80 60
14A77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 117 56 71
14A77-32-32 2 50 2 163 93 71
A
B
/_;—Lfm@@l
11777 % y -
SAE 61%7%| - 45 7k 253 TNR
ISO 12151-3-E45-L - SFL45° \5/
# 3 (@ %)
i E= E= HRERNE I.D. A B E F
A% DN inch mm mm mm mm
11777-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 79 48 20 30
11777-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 116 75 26 38
11777-16-12 1 20 3/4 116 75 26 45
11777-16-16 1 25 1 130 80 32 45
11777-32-32 2 50 2 218 148 56 71
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A
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14F77 I i u
SAE 61237l - 45752 5L (5000 psi) [EEGA
ISO 12151-3-E45-L - SFL45° F\/
# &3 (@) ()
ns N HEMNE LD. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
14F77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 130 80 32 51
14F77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 169 112 38 51
14F77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 169 112 38 60
14F77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 193 133 44 60
14F77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 193 133 44 71
14F77-32-32 2 50 2 218 148 56 71
A
B
/_/—mﬁm
2 -
11977 E
SAE 61%7%l] - 90" 7% = =L
ISO 12151-3-E-L - SFL |” _F
# &3 (®) %)
s E= RERNE ID. A B E F
Mg DN inch mm mm mm mm
11977-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 76 45 41 30
11977-12-8 3/4 12 1/2 71 40 41 38
11977-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 108 66 58 38
11977-16-10 1 16 5/8 82 66 53 45
11977-16-12 1 20 3/4 108 66 58 45
11977-16-16 1 25 1 120 70 70 45
11977-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 160 102 90 51
11977-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 184 123 104 60
11977-32-32 2 50 2 222 152 138 71
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PDF Compressor Free Version ﬁm
14N77 \ 7 Rl 5
SAE 61%3% - 90"k 2 #EsL (5000 psi) E :
ISO 12151-3-E-L - SFL90°
el
# (@) (J
e 79
NS A= REMEZ ID. A B E F
Mg DN inch mm mm mm mm
14N77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 120 70 70 51
14N77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 159 102 90 51
14N77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 160 102 90 60
14N77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 184 123 104 60
14N77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 184 123 104 71
14N77-32-32 2 50 2 222 152 138 71

16A77 F
SAE 62Z%7%| - Hix=#k

ISO 12151-3-S-S - SFS /6000 psi

# 22 (®) %)
S = HRENE ID. A B F

A% DN inch mm mm mm
16A77-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 89 58 32
16A77-12-10 3/4 16 5/8 75 41 41
16A77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 114 73 41
16A77-12-16 3/4 25 1 126 77 41
16A77-16-12 1 20 3/4 88 47 48
16A77-16-16 1 25 1 113 64 48
16A77-16-20 1 32 1-1/4 144 86 48
16A77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 103 53 54
16A77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 146 88 54
16A77-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 154 93 54
16A77-24-16 1-1/2 25 1 108 58 64
16A77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 118 60 64
16A77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 162 102 64
16A77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 133 72 79
16A77-32-32 2 50 2 182 112 79
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A |
PDF Compressor Free Version B ,
16F77 i -
SAE 62%7%|) - 45" k=L 'f < J%—
ISO 12151-3-E45-S - SFS45° / 6000 psi — ?\/
# | &3 (®) ()
L) s &N 1.D. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
16F77-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 79 48 19 32
16F77-12-10 3/4 16 5/8 96 62 26 41
16F77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 116 75 26 41
16F77-12-16 3/4 25 1 127 7 32 41
16F77-16-12 1 20 3/4 116 75 26 48
16F77-16-16 1 25 1 130 80 32 48
16F77-16-20 1 32 1-1/4 154 96 38 48
16F77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 130 80 32 54
16F77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 169 112 38 54
16F77-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 186 125 44 54
16F77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 169 112 38 64
16F77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 193 133 44 64
16F77-32-32 2 50 2 218 148 56 79
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PDF Compressor Free Version

16N77
SAE 62 &3] - 90" &=L
ISO 12151-3 - E90S - S (B4A3: 1SO 12151-3 - E9OM - S)

# | 1 (@)
ns ‘= BREAN#E 1.D.
Mg DN inch

16N77-8-8 1/2 12 1/2
16N77-8-10 1/2 16 5/8
16N77-12-10 3/4 16 5/8
16N77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 108 66 58 41
16N77-12-16 3/4 20 3/4 112 63 70 41
16N77-16-12 1 20 3/4 108 66 58 48
16N77-16-16 1 25 1 120 70 70 48
16N77-16-20 1 32 1-1/4 138 80 90 48
16N77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 123 73 70 54
16N77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 160 102 90 54
16N77-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 170 104 104 54
16N77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 160 102 90 64
16N77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 184 123 104 64
16N77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 184 123 104 79
16N77-32-32 2 50 2 222 152 138 79
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AN

PDF Compressor Free Version A
B
1X577 - ZAGRIAEN
BiE= - HiL - 61/62%751 T J - - - -—-
# <2 (@) %)
e &= REANE LD. A B F
Mg DN inch mm mm mm
1X577-8-8 1/2 12 1/2 62 31 26
1X577-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 103 62 35
1X577-16-12 1 20 3/4 103 62 39
1X577-16-16 1 25 1 113 64 39
1X577-16-20 1 32 1-1/4 120 63 39
1X577-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 113 64 46
1X577-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 120 63 46
1X577-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 123 66 56
1X577-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 129 68 56
A

1X777
BFRZ - 45 8L - 61/62R 7

#

s

IX777-12-12
1X777-16-12
1X777-16-16
1X777-16-20
1X777-20-16
1X777-20-20
1X777-24-20
IX777-24-24

&3

N

ik
3/4

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/2

REMEZ1.D.
DN inch
20 3/4
20 3/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
32 1-1/4
40 1-1/2

mm
119
118
130
154
136
171
175
199

mm
77
77
80
96
86

113

117

139

mm
29
29
32
38
38
40
44
50

mm
35
39
39
39
46
46
56
56
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1X977

BFE= - 90°8L - 61/62R7

#

B

Jio

1X577-8-8

1X977-12-12
1X977-12-16
1X977-16-12
1X977-16-16
1X977-16-20
1X977-20-16
1X977-20-20
1X977-24-20
1X977-24-24

&1

o

Mg
1/2
3/4
3/4

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/2

(@)

REM=ZI1.D.
DN inch
12 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
20 3/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
25 1
32 1-1/4
32 1-1/4
40 1-1/2

mm
80
108
110
108
120
138
120
160
160
184

mm
49
66
61
66
71
81
71

102

102

123

mm
43
61
70
61
70
90
70
90
90

138

mm
26
35
35
59
39
39
46
46
56
56
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1XA77 AT
Hik=hEsk Pl M ————— ﬁ
# 3 (@) %)

s P 3 HRERNEZID. A B F
g DN inch mm mm mm

1XA77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 114 72 41
1XA77-12-16 3/4 25 1 126 77 41
1XA77-16-12 1 20 3/4 88 47 48
1XA77-16-16 1 25 1 141 91 48
1XA77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 104 55 54
1XA77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 152 94 54
1XAT77-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 161 100 54
1XAT77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 118 60 64
1XAT7-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 176 116 64
1XAT77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 133 72 79
1XA77-32-32 2 50 2 192 122 79

A
B .
|
,\_/_/—m
1XB77 e L
22.5° =%k TR

\/i

" o %
e T9
ns E= HRERNER L.D. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
1XB77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 129 88 14 41
1XB77-16-12 1 20 3/4 129 88 14 48
1XB77-16-16 1 25 1 144 94 14 48
1XB77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 144 94 14 54
1XB77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 177 119 17 54
1XB77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 177 119 17 64
1XB77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 205 144 18 64
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1XF77 E =
45°% = sl TS
N/
# | 2 (@) (]}
ns E= HRERNELD. A B E F
A% DN inch mm mm mm mm
IXF77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 121 79 31 41
1XF77-16-12 1 20 3/4 121 79 31 48
1XF77-16-16 1 25 1 134 84 36 48
1XF77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 134 84 36 54
1XF77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 168 111 37 54
1XF77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 168 111 37 64
1IXF77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 194 134 45 64
B
= |
| i -
E
1XG77 |
60°E =1L e
~/
#E %
¢ T 9
ns E= HREMNEFLD. A B E F
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
1XG77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 136 94 42 41
1XG77-16-12 1 20 3/4 136 94 42 48
1XG77-16-16 1 25 1 152 102 50 48
1XG77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 155 106 44 54
1XG77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 207 149 51 54
1XG77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 190 132 51 64
1XG77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 204 144 65 64
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1XN77
90°7E=$sk
# | =3 (@)
Bns ‘= HREANE I.D.
g DN inch mm mm mm mm
1XN77-12-12 3/4 20 3/4 107 66 63 41
1XN77-16-12 1 20 3/4 107 66 63 48
1XN77-16-16 1 25 1 120 70 74 48
1XN77-20-16 1-1/4 25 1 120 70 74 54
1XN77-20-20 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 160 102 94 54
1XN77-20-24 1-1/4 40 1-1/2 170 109 106 54
1XN77-24-20 1-1/2 32 1-1/4 160 102 77 64
1XN77-24-24 1-1/2 40 1-1/2 184 123 106 64
1XN77-32-24 2 40 1-1/2 184 123 106 79
c | B
1JC77

ORFSPIRLY - ik - :HE

ISO 12151-1-SWSA

# (W (@) e
s B2 REME I.D. A B H w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm
1JC77-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 60 29 22 24
1JC77-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 70 36 24 30
1JC77-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 80 39 30 36
1JC77-16-12 1 1-7/16x12 20 3/4 85 44 36 41
1JC77-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 91 42 36 41
1JC77-20-16 | 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 25 1 95 46 41 50
1JC77-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 143 73 65 75
www.perete.cr

HARHUESE, EULGRERRTAHE,

B-62



PERETE I RE \ Perete (Tianjin) Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd. \

A
PDF Compressor Free Version B

1JS77 TR

ORFSPMEL - Higisk - MK E I

ISO 12151-1-SWSB L

w H
# (Y (@) e
nS BREL REMEID. A B H w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm

1JS77-6-8 318 | 11/16x16 12 1/2 68 37 22 22
1JS77-8-8 1/2 | 13/16x16 12 112 71 40 22 24
1JS77-10-8 5/8 1x14 12 1/2 75 44 24 30
1JS77-10-10 | 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 82 47 24 30
1JS77-12-8 314 | 1-3/16x12 12 1/2 80 49 30 36
1JS77-12-10 | 3/4 | 1-3/16x12 16 5/8 85 51 30 36
1JS77-12-12 | 3/4 | 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 93 52 30 36
1JS77-12-16 | 3/4 | 1-3/16x12 25 1 106 57 36 36
1JS77-16-12 1 1-7/16x12 20 3/4 99 58 36 41
1JS77-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 106 57 36 41
1JS77-16-20 1 1-7/16x12 32 1-1/4 120 62 46 41
1JS77-20-16 | 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 25 1 109 60 41 50
1JS77-20-20 | 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 121 64 46 50
1JS77-24-24 | 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 130 69 60 60
1JS77-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 160 89 65 75
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1J777
ORFSPIBLY - 45" 5L

ISO 12151-1-SWE45°

# (Y (@) ()
BsS $REY BREMRE I.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm
1J777-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 73 42 15 24
1J777-10-8 5/8 1x14 12 1/2 76 45 16 30
1J777-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 83 49 16 30
1J777-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 111 70 21 36
1J777-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 122 72 24 41
1J777-20-20 | 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 156 98 25 50
1J777-24-20 1-1/2 2x12 32 1-1/4 157 100 27 60
1J777-24-24 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 191 131 42 60
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1J977
ORFSPURLY - 90°#3L - 51

ISO 12151-1-SWES90°

AN

# (A (@) ()
Bs R4 BREMNE 1.D. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm
1J977-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 71 40 29 24
1J977-10-8 5/8 1x14 12 1/2 71 40 32 30
1J977-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 82 47 32 30
1J977-12-8 3/4 1-3/16x12 12 1/2 71 40 48 36
1J977-12-10 3/4 1-3/16x12 16 5/8 82 47 48 36
1J977-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 108 66 48 36
1J977-16-12 1 1-7/16x12 20 3/4 107 66 56 41
1J977-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 120 71 56 41
1J977-16-20 1 1-7/16x12 32 1-1/4 143 85 56 41
1J977-20-16 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 25 1 120 70 64 50
1J977-20-20 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 158 100 64 50
1J977-24-24 1-1/2 2x12 40 1-1/2 162 102 69 60
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1J177

ORFSPURLL - 90°§:L - hnix &Y

ISO 12151-1-SWEL90°

A

w
# (A (@) ()
Bns $24L BREME I.D. A B E w

UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm
1J177-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 71 40 64 24
1J177-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 82 47 70 30
1J177-12-10 3/4 1-3/16x12 16 5/8 82 47 96 36
1J177-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 107 66 96 36
1J177-16-12 1 1-7/16x12 20 3/4 107 66 114 41
1J177-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 120 71 114 41
1J177-20-16 | 1-1/4 | 1-7/16x12 25 1 120 71 129 50
1J177-20-20 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 160 102 129 50
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1J077
ORFSIMRA#ONE - Hisk
1SO 12151-1-S P.U
H
# (v (@) ()
ns SR BREME ID. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm mm
1J077-8-8 1/2 13/16x16 12 1/2 66 35 22
13077-10-8 5/8 1x14 12 1/2 71 40 27
1J077-10-10 5/8 1x14 16 5/8 76 4 30
1J077-12-10 3/4 1-3/16x12 16 5/8 79 45 30
1J077-12-12 3/4 1-3/16x12 20 3/4 88 47 32
1J077-16-12 1 1-7/16x12 20 3/4 93 51 41
1J077-16-16 1 1-7/16x12 25 1 103 53 41
1J077-20-16 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 25 1 105 55 50
1J077-20-20 1-1/4 | 1-11/16x12 32 1-1/4 115 58 50
1J077-24-20 1-1/2 2x12 32 1-1/4 119 62 60
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NPTFSMBEL - Hiesk
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AN

# W (@) ()
BsS $REY BREMRE 1.D. A B H

NPTF DN inch mm mm mm

10177-8-8 1/2x14 12 1/2 64 38 22
10177-8-12 1/2x14 20 3/4 87 46 30
10177-12-12 3/4x14 20 3/4 87 46 30
10177-16-16 1x11-1/2 25 1 103 53 36
10177-20-20 1-1/4x11-1/2 32 1-1/4 116 58 46
10177-24-24 1-1/2x11-1/2 40 1-1/2 124 64 50
10177-32-32 2x11-1/2 50 2 143 73 65
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10377
JIC 37°#IMRLY - sk
1ISO 12151-5
# s (@) ()
Bs SR REME I.D. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm mm
10377-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 66 35 22
10377-10-8 5/8 7/8x14 12 1/2 69 38 24
10377-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 76 42 24
10377-12-10 3/4 1-1/16x12 16 5/8 82 48 30
10377-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 90 48 30
10377-16-12 1 1-5/16x12 20 3/4 94 52 36
10377-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 101 52 36
10377-20-16 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 25 1 110 61 50
10377-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 118 61 50
10377-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 148 78 65
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JIC 37°$MUREY - ek
ISO 12151-5
# (e (®) ()1 ()
BsS BRLL REME LD. A B H w
UNF DN inch mm mm inch inch
10677-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 71 40 22 22
10677-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 81 47 24 27
10677-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 94 52 30 32
10677-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 106 56 36 41
10677-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-14 | 124 66 46 50
10677-24-24 1-1/2 1-7/8x12 40 1-1/2 | 136 75 50 60
10677-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 160 90 65 75
A
13777
JIC 37°$ PPIREY - 458k
ISO 12151-5

# (e (@) ()
ns PRLY REME I.D. A B E w

UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm

13777-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 73 41 15 22
13777-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 86 52 16 27
13777-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 111 69 21 32
13777-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 122 72 24 41
13777-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 163 105 32 50
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ISO 12151-5 1
N
# (VWA (@) ()
EiE= B2 Ly HhEMZID. A B E w
UNF DN inch mm mm mm mm
13977-8-8 1/2 3/4x16 12 1/2 71 39 29 22
13977-10-10 5/8 7/8x14 16 5/8 82 47 32 27
13977-12-12 3/4 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 107 66 48 32
13977-16-16 1 1-5/16x12 25 1 120 70 74 41
13977-20-20 1-1/4 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 160 102 78 50
13977-24-24 1-1/2 1-7/8x12 40 1-1/2 184 123 86 60
13977-32-32 2 2-1/2x12 50 2 222 152 140 75
A .
B

10577 _ _ _
SAEJMELHONE - EEEL
1ISO 11926 Z
H
# (MWW (@) ()
s PR REAE I.D. A B H
UNF DN inch mm mm mm
10577-8-8 3/4x16 12 1/2 61 30 22
10577-12-12 1-1/16x12 20 3/4 81 39 32
10577-16-16 1-5/16x12 25 1 95 45 41
10577-20-20 1-5/8x12 32 1-1/4 106 48 50
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